
SENATE 

BENNINGTON DISTRICT (2) 

*D Hartwell, Robert M., P.O. Box 1105, Manchester Center, VT 05255 

(802) 362-5757   

E-Mail: rhartwell@leg.state.vt.us 

rmhwellvt@yahoo.com 

 

 *D Sears, Dick, 343 Matteson Rd., North Bennington, VT 05257 

(802) 442-9139   

E-Mail: rsears@leg.state.vt.us 

 

 

SENATE emails 

rhartwell@leg.state.vt.us, rmhwellvt@yahoo.com, rsears@leg.state.vt.us 

HOUSE emails 

bbotzow@leg.state.vt.us , botzow@sover.net, 

bcampion@leg.state.vt.us,bacampion@hotmail.com, tcorcoran@leg.state.vt.us, 

amook@leg.state.vt.us, annemook@hotmail.com, mmorrissey@leg.state.vt.us, 

amiller@leg.state.vt.us, jwilson@nerr.com , cbrowning@leg.state.vt.us, cynthiab@sover.net, 

pkomline@leg.state.vt.us,  bbotzow@leg.state.vt.us, botzow@sover.net,  

jwilson@leg.state.vt.us, jwilson@nerr.com , cbrowning@leg.state.vt.us, cynthiab@sover.net, 

pkomline@leg.state.vt.us 

 

 

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 

 

BENNINGTON-1 (1) 

Pownal, Woodford 

*D Botzow, Bill, 1225 South Stream Rd., Bennington, VT 05201(802) 447-7717  E-Mail: 

bbotzow@leg.state.vt.us 

botzow@sover.net 

  

BENNINGTON-2-1 (2) 

Bennington 

D Campion, Brian, 1292 West Rd., Bennington, VT 05201(802) 753-7705  E-Mail: 

bcampion@leg.state.vt.us 

bacampion@hotmail.com 

 *D Corcoran, Timothy R., 8 Corey Lane, Bennington, VT 05201(802) 447-0929  E-Mail: 

tcorcoran@leg.state.vt.us 

  

BENNINGTON-2-2 (2) 
Bennington 
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*D Mook, Anne H., 228 Washington Ave., Bennington, VT 05201(802) 442-5028  E-Mail: 

amook@leg.state.vt.us 

annemook@hotmail.com 

 

 *R Morrissey, Mary A., 228 Dewey St., Bennington, VT 05201(802) 442-2092  E-Mail: 

mmorrissey@leg.state.vt.us 

  

BENNINGTON-3 (1) 

Glastenbury, Shaftsbury 

*D Miller, Alice, 88 Horton Hill Rd., Shaftsbury, VT 05262(802) 442-9825  E-Mail: 

amiller@leg.state.vt.us 

Fax: (802) 442-9825  

 

BENNINGTON-4 (1) 

Manchester 

*D Wilson, Jeff, 307 Bromley Brook Rd., Manchester, VT 05255(802) 362-3786  TMS, 5138 

Main St., Manchester, VT 05255(802) 362-1516  E-Mail: jwilson@leg.state.vt.us 

jwilson@nerr.com  

 

BENNINGTON-5 (1) 

Arlington, Rupert, Sandgate, Sunderland 

*D Browning, Cynthia, P.O. Box 389, Arlington, VT 05250(802) 375-9019  E-Mail: 

cbrowning@leg.state.vt.us 

cynthiab@sover.net 

  

BENNINGTON-RUTLAND-1 (1) 
Danby, Dorset, Landgrove, Mount Tabor, Peru 

*R Komline, Patti, P.O. Box 781, Dorset, VT 05251(802) 867-4232  E-Mail: 

pkomline@leg.state.vt.us 
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